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List of Holidays for the year 2018
(As per RGUHS Bangalore dated: 23/11/2017)

SI No. Date Days Public Holidays
01 15/01/2018 | Monday | Sankranti Festival
02 | 26/01/2018 | Friday |Republic Day
03 13/02/2018 | Tuesday |Maha Shivaratri
04 29/03/2018 | Thursday |Mahaveer Jayanti
05 | 30/03/2018 | Friday |Good Friday
06 18/04/2018 | Wednesday | Basav Jayanti
07 01/05/2018 | Tuesday |Labour Day
08 | 16/06/2018 | Saturday |Kutub-E-Ramzan
09 15/08/2018 | Wednesday | Independence Day
10| 22/08/2018 | Wednesday | Bakrid
11 13/09/2018 Thursday | Varasidhi Vinayaka Vrata
12| 21/09/2018 | Friday |Moharam
13 02/10/2018 | Tuesday |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
14 | 08/10/2018 | Monday |Mahalaya Amavasye
13 18/10/2018 | Thursday |Mahanavami Ayuda Pooja
16 19/10/2018 | Friday | Vijaydashami
17 24/10/2018 | Wednesday | Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti
18 01/11/2018 | Thursday | Karnataka Rajyostava
19 | 06/11/2018 | Tuesday |Narak Chaturdashi
20 08/11/2018 | Thursday |Balipadyami, Deepavali
21 21/11/2018 | Wednesday | 1d-Milad
22 | 26/11/2018 | Monday |Kanakadas Jayanti
23 | 25/12/2018 | Tuesday | Christmas




